Memorandum of Understanding Points North Housing Coalition

This is a Memorandum of Understanding between the I	Points North Housing Coaliti	ion's
Coordinated Entry Manager, Paige Rodriquez, and		which
indicates a voluntary agreement to have access to the	Coordinated Entry drive (bel	low).
https://caresny.org/wp-content/uploads/2019/06/PNHC	-Policy-and-Procedure.pdf	
By signing this Memorandum, I attest that:		
I have received the Policy and Procedures Manual for t	he Points North Housing Co	alition
(Jefferson, St. Lawrence & Lewis Counties) Coordinate	d Entry System and I under	stand that it
is my responsibility to read and comply with the policies	s contained in this Manual ar	nd any
revisions made to it.		
Name of Participating Agency:		
Designated Agency Representative:		
Title:		
Signature:	Date:	-

Please return this page to your Coordinated Entry Lead: Paige Rodriquez Points North Housing Coalition

Ph: (315) 785-5153 Fax: (315) 785-3295

DVCE.Manager@DFA.State.NY.US